Name of the Corporate Debtor:

EIFFEL LIFESPACES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of

ommencement of CIRP: 14-01-2025; List 0
Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 132

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

f7%reditors as on: 24-02-2025; Name of IP: Raghunath Sabanna Bhandari; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

35

138270998

26

93912720.24

0.70

13638541.76

30719736

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

202497039

202497039

151

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3642312401

531341777

3.95

3110970624

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

26927698.69

26927698.69

0.20

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

12596755232

16606763368.69

12596755232

13451434466.93

93.65

100.00

13638541.76

3141690360

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-24 17:58:19-2004ac61391f9734aee5fbdc0c64800e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-24 17:58:19-1f418521bdcc4e8e35f3dbaa6b79256c.pdf
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