				(Please click	here for previous List	<u>s of Creditors)</u>				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	35	138270998	26	93912720.24	0.70	0	13638541.76	30719736	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	202497039	1	202497039	1.51	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	3642312401	1	531341777	3.95	0	0	3110970624	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)					0.00				NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	26927698.69	2	26927698.69	0.20	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	12596755232	1	12596755232	93.65	0	0	0	Annexure 9
	Total	42	16606763368.69	31	13451434466.93	100.00	0	13638541.76	3141690360	